Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Win £800 Tax Free Cash + 30 Instant Wins (2)

Ticket No. Name

3
9
12
13
25
26
29
33
34
37
38
42
44
47
51
58
59
64
69
73
i
80
82
83
88
91
97
98
99
107
110
112

H. Brook
J. Clarke
R. Clarke
N. Bowhay
S. Roitenbarg
R. Clarke
J. Clarke
d. Matthew
R. Clarke
N. Bowhay
M. Smith
R. Clarke
N. Bowhay
G. Wilson
K. Sherry
J. Risby
W. Billingham
K. Sherry
J. Clarke
R. Clarke
R. Clarke
K. Sherry
K. Campbell
J. Clarke
R. Clarke
S. Ellis
J. Clamp
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
K. Sherry
R. Clarke
R. Clarke

115
118
123
124
126
127
135
139
140
141
143
144
150
154
156
164
165
169
170
174
182
184
186
191
198
199
202
204
205
210
211
212

J. Clarke
A. Mullins
P. Downey
J. Clarke
P. Downey
R. Clarke
W. Billingham
D. Powell
V. Barraclough
V. Barraclough
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
M. Jakimovitch
W. Billingham
M. Smith
R. Clarke
A. Mullins
D. Somers
H. Robbins
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
P. Roebuck
P. Roebuck
W. Billingham
P. Downey
J. Dixon
J. Clarke
O. Carthew
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
P. Downey

213
216
221
226
229
230
233
238
239
240
241
242
245
248
249
250
256
257
258
260
261
262
266
268
272
275
277
279
281
282
287
288

W. Billingham
H. Bruce
N. Bowhay
H. Robbins
J. Clarke
M. Jakimovitch
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
K. Sherry
M. Smith
K. Young
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
R. Clarke
0. Matthew
P. Downey
R. Clarke
P. Downey
R. Clarke
P. Downey
M. Walker
A. Stone
N. Bowhay
R. Clarke
W. Billingham
H. Bruce
J. Clarke

H. Bruce

Total: 383

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Win £800 Tax Free Cash + 30 Instant Wins (2)

Ticket No. Name

291
294
295
297
300
302
303
307
312
313
314
316
322
326
329
331
334
341
343
347
348
354
360
362
364
365
367
368
370
382
383
385

H. Robbins
W. Billingham
H. Robbins
P. Downey
W. Billingham
d. Matthew
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
K. Sherry
R. Clarke
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
R. Clarke
P. Downey
Y. Robles
S. Ellis
H. Robbins
M. Cuper
A. Mullins
J. Risby
M. Jakimovitch
W. Billingham
G. Wilson
P. Roebuck
R. Clarke
H. Bruce
H. Robbins
R. Clarke
Y. Robles
O. Carthew

391
392
393
394
396
398
399
400
403
405
410
411
412
414
415
418
419
421
423
428
430
433
435
439
440
442
446
447
450
451
452
453

4. Maleséexi »
P. Downey
R. Clarke

W. Billingham
M. Smith
A. Mullins

W. Billingham
K. Sherry
P. Downey

W. Billingham
H. Bruce

W. Billingham
J. Clarke
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
d. Matthew
J. Clarke
M. Smith

S. Ellis
R. Clarke
J. Clamp
J. Clarke

H. Robbins
P. Downey

M. Jakimovitch

N. Bowhay
J. Risby
R. Clarke

N. Bowhay
G. Wilson
J. Clamp

454
458
465
466
469
470
473
479
480
481
482
489
494
496
500
505
511
520
522
525
526
527
531
533
535
545
546
547
550
559
564
565

P. Roebuck
P. Downey
J. Clarke
H. Robbins
V. Barraclough
W. Billingham
d. Matthew
R. Clarke
K. Campbell
J. Dixon
R. Clarke
R. Clarke
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
J. Clarke
P. Downey
J. Clarke
J. Clarke
V. Barraclough
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
J. Clarke
d. Matthew
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
N. Bowhay
P. Roebuck
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
S. Roitenbarg
V. Barraclough

Total: 383

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

567
570
571
574
575
577
578
586
589
590
593
598
599
603
604
608
609
614
617
618
619
620
621
627
629
631
632
635
638
639
641
642

P. Downey
J. Clarke
H. Robbins
M. Walker
J. Clarke
M. Smith
P. Roebuck
A. Mullins
A. Mullins
R. Clarke
S. Ellis
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
R. Clarke
J. Clarke
M. Smith
R. Clarke
R. Clarke
W. Billingham
P. Roebuck
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins
J. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
V. Barraclough
P. Downey
M. Walker
W. Billingham
a. Malesieni ¢

646
648
651
653
663
665
666
667
670
672
674
676
681
683
686
689
690
696
697
700
703
704
706
707
713
714
717
722
723
727
728
731

Ticket No. Name

M. Jakimovitch
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
R. Clarke

V. Barraclough

W. Billingham

M. Jakimovitch

J. Clarke

V. Barraclough
N. Bowhay
O. Carthew
M. Walker
A. Mullins

W. Billingham
N. Bowhay

V. Barraclough
R. Clarke

J. Clarke
N. Bowhay

W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay
N. Bowhay

W. Billingham
A. Mullins

W. Billingham
A. Mullins

J. Clarke

W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
A. Mullins

W. Billingham

735
743
744
753
754
756
757
759
760
763
764
765
771
776
784
785
789
793
794
797
802
806
809
812
820
825
828
829
831
832
833
838

Win £800 Tax Free Cash + 30 Instant Wins (2)

Ticket No. Name

J. Clarke
P. Roebuck
W. Billingham
K. Sherry
W. Billingham
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
W. Billingham
A. Mullins
W. Billingham
K. Campbell
A. Mullins
A. Stone
d. Matthew
M. Jakimovitch
P. Roebuck
M. Smith
P. Downey
K. Campbell
H. Robbins
J. Clamp
R. Clarke
N. Bowhay
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
H. Robbins
R. Clarke
M. Jakimovitch

P. Downey

Total: 383

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:30 pm
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839 R. Clarke
840 N. Bowhay
842 K. Campbell
845 S. Ellis
846 G. Thomson
847 R. Clarke
848 N. Bowhay
849 K. Sherry
850 P. Downey
852 P. Roebuck
853 R. Clarke
854 W. Billingham
856 N. Bowhay
857 N. Bowhay
859 R. Clarke
863 P. Downey
869 R. Clarke
870 W. Billingham
871 W. Billingham
872 R. Clarke
873 N. Bowhay
878 M. Smith
879 d. Matthew
885 W. Billingham
889 K. Sherry
893 R. Clarke
895 W. Billingham
896 N. Bowhay
898 R. Clarke
900 P. Roebuck
901 N. Bowhay
902 W. Billingham

905
912
913
914
921
928
935
937
942
945
953
957
958
965
967
975
976
978
980
982
987
990
995
996
1000
1001
1003
1006
1008
1011
1012
1013

Ticket No. Name

d. Matthew
N. Bowhay
J. Clamp
a. Malesaeai ¢
P. Downey
W. Billingham
R. Clarke
W. Billingham
M. Walker
N. Bowhay
R. Clarke
M. Morris
W. Billingham
N. Bowhay
K. Sherry
W. Billingham
O. Carthew
N. Bowhay
A. Stone
A. Mullins
R. Clarke
P. Downey
a. Malesaeai »
P. Downey
N. Bowhay
R. Clarke
d. Matthew
M. Smith
H. Robbins
M. Smith
W. Billingham
M. Smith

1016
1019
1024
1027
1032
1034
1039
1040
1047
1049
1050
1053
1057
1061
1064
1067
1070
1071
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1082
1086
1090
1091
1092
1094
1097
1099

Win £800 Tax Free Cash + 30 Instant Wins (2)

Ticket No. Name

M. Antoine
W. Billingham
M. Jakimovitch

O. Carthew
a. Malesaeai ¢

R. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

Y. Robles

N. Bowhay

P. Downey

R. Clarke
W. Billingham
W. Billingham

N. Bowhay

N. Bowhay
W. Billingham

A. Mullins

N. Bowhay

O. Carthew

R. Clarke

R. Clarke

H. Robbins

N. Bowhay

R. Clarke

H. Brook
P. Downey
N. Bowhay

J. Clarke
K. Sherry

M. Jakimovitch

Total: 383

Draw: August 15, 2024 8:30 pm
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